LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0497921 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2012 9:07:02 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: TROUTWINE FAMILY, LLC

Company ID: 0497921 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/18/2000 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2012 9:07:02 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

100 FAIRLIGHT VIEW DR. SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Registered Agent Name/Address

PENNY L. LACY 100 FAIRLIGHT VIEW DR. SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Members/Managers

Member	Christopher C Bolus	510 South Peak Ave., Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Member	Penny L Lacy	100 Fairlight View Dr., Shelbyville, KY 40065
Member	Joshua R Bolus	510 South Peak Ave., Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Member	Shela Troutwine Bolus	510 South Peak Ave., Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Member	William A Troutwine	225 E. Asbury Rd., Columbia, KY 42728
Member	Melissa J Huffman	1400 Shepola Rd., Nancy, KY 42544

Signatures

Signature Penny L. Lacy Title Member